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(the economy)



/ Real median weekly earnings
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Bureau of Labor Statistics
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So, let’s have an election.
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Race of GOP Primary Voters

Exit poll data

mWhites
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Vote Among Evangelicals vs. Non-evangelicals s
Exit poll data
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Exit poll data

Vote by Very Conservatives vs. Others 70%
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a "'"Great Deal" vs. Others
Exit poll data

Vote by Shared Religion Matters 80%
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Candidate Best Able to Beat Obama vs.

Best Understands Problems
Exit poll data
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Vote by Most Important Candidate Attribute 80%

Exit poll data
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— 80% Ideological Fit
Exit poll data
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Vote by Income
Exit poll data
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Romney vs. Santorum
by Income in IL/MI/OH/WI

Exit poll data

BRomney ®Santorum

40%

<$100K

68% of the electorate

1%

$100K+

32% of the electorate

80%

70%

60%

90%

40%

30%

20%

10%

| 0%



Vote by Age Group 70%
Exit poll data
60%
mRomney m®mSantorum ©Gingrich mPaul
50%
46%
40%
40%
309
< 28% 30%
25%

20%
10%

5%

17-29 30-44 45-64 65+
9% of electorate 18% of electorate 46% of electorate 27% of electorate

LANGER RESEARCH ASSOCIATES

SURVEY RESEARCH DESIGN - MANAGEMENT - ANALYSIS



The main event.



Favorable Ratings: Obama vs. Romney 70%
ABC News/Washington Post polls
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,/4¢’//%4§§;;;;:::::;
Favorability by groups

Romney Obama Romney Obama
Men 44% 53 18-39 28% 64
Women 277 58 40-64 37 54
65+ 45 43
Democrats 14 86
Republicans 69 21 Married 40 49
Independents 34 53 Unmarried 28 65
Liberals 16 77 Whites, non-college 41 38
Moderates 30 63 Whites, college 43 52
Conservatives 57 34
Married men 47 46
Whites 42 43 Married women 32 52
Non-whites 21 82
Unmarried men 38 63
<50K 30 59 Unmarried women 21 66
50K+ 44 51
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Obama: Overall Job Approval

ABC News/Washington Post polls (Post/Pew poll, 5/2/11)
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ABC News/Washington Post polls (Post/Pew poll, 5/2/11)
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Right Direction or on Wrong Track?
ABC News/Washington Post polls
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Job Opportunities In Your Area

ABC News/Washington Post, Pew, and U.S. News & World Reports polls
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— 100% Vote Preference by Views of the Job Market

Among registered voters
90% - ABC News/Washington Post poll
— 759, EObama mRomney
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0% - T |

Plenty of jobs available (24%) Jobs are somewhatdifficult Jobs are very difficult
to find (35%) to find (35%)
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100% Vote Preference by Socioeconomic Class
Among registered voters
90% - ABC News/Washington Post poll
80% - mObama ®mRomney
70% -
60% - 98% 39%
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ABC News/Washington Post poll
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— 70%

/

Trust to Handle the Issues
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Vote Preference by Views of the

Economic System

Among registered voters
ABC News/Washington Post poll
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27% I
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Thinks unfairess in the economic system Thinks over-regulation of the free market
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1000 Vote Preference by Sex

Among registered voters
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Obama vs. Romney, 2012 65%

Among registered voters
ABC News/Washington Post polls
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Anything s possible
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Thank you!

Gary Langer
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glanger@langerresearch.com
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